
Show #63771: CORHA SPRING REIN OR SHINE #2

1100. NRHA 1100: Open

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 586 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.50 KIM D RUBLE$304.28

2 580 MJG KALIMANS GUN CASEY PIERCE 70.00 CASEY PIERCE$202.85

3 506 MIA MAGNUM KEITH CEDDIA 0.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS

1200. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 586 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.50 KIM D RUBLE$142.00

2T 580 MJG KALIMANS GUN CASEY PIERCE 70.00 CASEY PIERCE$86.78

2T 530 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW ARTHUR BUENTELLO 70.00 THOMAS F DALEY$86.78

4T 583 ELECTRIC SLYDE RYAN FRITCH 69.50 ROGER FRITCH

4T 502 CHICS JUICE BOX SHELBY DERR 69.50 JOHN BATTON

6T 600 HI DOLLAR WIMPY JESSE P GENTILE 69.00 MIKE LEWISKY

6T 564 RR STAR PLAYER JESSE P GENTILE 69.00 DANE JOHNSON

8 507 JOKES ON WALLA VINCIENZO SANTOS 67.00 VICTOR GOTHE

1301. NRHA 1301: Limited Open

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 586 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.50 KIM D RUBLE$102.40

2 580 MJG KALIMANS GUN CASEY PIERCE 70.00 CASEY PIERCE$79.64

3T 583 ELECTRIC SLYDE RYAN FRITCH 69.50 ROGER FRITCH$22.76

3T 502 CHICS JUICE BOX SHELBY DERR 69.50 JOHN BATTON$22.76

5 582 SUPER COOL WRANGLER DANE G JOHNSON 68.50 DANE G JOHNSON

6 511 SAILORS PAY CHEX ANDREW SEAMAN 56.50 ROBERT A ROSENFELD

1350. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 586 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.50 KIM D RUBLE$106.67

2 580 MJG KALIMANS GUN CASEY PIERCE 70.00 CASEY PIERCE$82.97

3T 583 ELECTRIC SLYDE RYAN FRITCH 69.50 ROGER FRITCH$23.70

3T 502 CHICS JUICE BOX SHELBY DERR 69.50 JOHN BATTON$23.70

5 576 CHEX DIAMOND GIRL TERESA YOUNG 64.50 WAYNE G YOUNG

6T 541 LOOKING AT A LEGEND ALEXIS KLINE 0.00 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC

6T 505 CNFLENA HOLLYWOOD 86 SHELBY DERR 0.00 SHELBY DERR

1400. NRHA 1400: Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 554 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$304.28

2 572 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 71.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$202.85

3 560 COASTING BY INDY ROBERTA M WITT 0.00 ROBERTA M WITT

1500. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 554 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$153.71

2 572 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 71.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$102.47

3 560 COASTING BY INDY ROBERTA M WITT 0.00 ROBERTA M WITT

1600. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 515 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 72.50 JUNE KRETZSCHMER$91.07

2 554 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$70.83
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3 572 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 71.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$40.48

4 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 70.50 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

5 574 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 66.50 KAREN HIGNETT

6T 548 DOCTARI JUICE DAVID BUSHEE 0.00 DAVID BUSHEE

6T 637 GOODTIME CHOCOHOLIC JESSICA BATTON 0.00 JOHN BATTON

1650. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 515 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 72.50 JUNE KRETZSCHMER

2 554 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART

1700. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 524 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$165.22

2 513 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 71.00 MERI MARSH$123.92

3T 575 FASHIONABLY ROWDY LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 69.00 PATRICK K KNEPLEY$41.31

3T 599 MALIBU WIMPY SCOTT MC FARLAND 69.00 DOUGHAS CARLIN$41.31

3T 549 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 69.00 LARRY BAUGHMAN$41.31

6 621 HASHTAG RICKY BIZNUS RYAN FRITCH 68.00 SHELBY MORRIS

7T 509 SPOOKS LIL SUPERSTAR ANDREW SEAMAN 0.00 LAURA LEITNER

7T 511 SAILORS PAY CHEX ANDREW SEAMAN 0.00 ROBERT A ROSENFELD

7T 598 CROME PLATED HOTROD BRENT MARSH 0.00 MEGHAN BEURY

1750. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 524 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$205.08

2T 551 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM NICHOLAS R NELSON 71.50 JAIME NELSON$68.36

2T 508 SUN OF PALE FACE KEITH CEDDIA 71.50 JOE C CEDDIA$68.36

4 513 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 71.00 MERI MARSH

5 623 SPOOK WHIZ A SPARK NICHOLAS R NELSON 70.50 RUPP NELSON BLUESTREAK 

1800. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 506 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 71.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS$165.22

2 572 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 70.50 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-$123.92

3 578 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 70.00 LORRI PETERSEN$82.61

4 533 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 69.50 LARRY T GRUNTZ$41.31

5T 569 CHEX OUT MY CAN CAN ANN REUSSER 69.00 ANN REUSSER

5T 535 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR LYNN M MILLER 69.00 LYNN M MILLER

7 617 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 68.50 WHITNEY LAUCK

8 507 JOKES ON WALLA VICTOR GOTHE 67.00 VICTOR GOTHE

9T 530 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 0.00 THOMAS F DALEY

9T 528 Roostalution MICHELLE BRIDGES 0.00 MICHELLE BRIDGES

1850. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 533 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 69.50 LARRY T GRUNTZ$300.00

3100. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 565 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 69.50 RILEY DABO

2 521 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 69.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
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3 595 BAIL ME OUTTA AMELIA BARANSKI 68.00 AMELIA BARANSKI

4 244 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 66.00 GRACE M SCHROECK

5 532 PINES GUN START SETH ROGERS 64.00 EVAN ROGERS

6 588 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 61.50 LUKE TURNER

7 509 SPOOKS LIL SUPERSTAR ABIGAIL HARDY 0.00 LAURA LEITNER

3200. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 550 NIMBLE WALLA WALLA JORDAN ROEDER 72.00 JANINE LADD-ROEDER

2 637 GOODTIME CHOCOHOLIC JESSICA BATTON 71.50 JOHN BATTON

3 592 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 71.00 JANINE LADD ROEDER

4 584 DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLERS MACKENZIE L STEVENS 69.50 MACKENZIE L STEVENS

5 512 EXCALIBUR BANJO ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI 69.00 ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI

6 618 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON

7 514 THE WIMPY EXPRESS ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI 66.50 ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI

8 585 RED SMOKE RISING NIGEL LANCASTER 66.00 NIGEL LANCASTER

9 503 CNF SMARTLENA JAC 86 PEYTON DERR 65.50 PEYTON DERR

10 552 THIS JACS ELECTRIC ELISABETH WILL 62.00 ELISABETH WILL

11 591 ALILBITOFHOLLYWOOD MADISON HORNER 60.00 MADISON HORNER

12T 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 0.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

12T 630 REMINICSQUICKSPIN JESSE DILLAMAN 0.00 JESSE DILLAMAN

3300. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 565 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 69.50 RILEY DABO

2 618 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON

3 244 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 66.00 GRACE M SCHROECK

4 568 TUFF LITTLE WIMP SOPHIA JOLLY 63.50 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC

5 588 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 61.50 LUKE TURNER

6 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 0.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

5300. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 577 ELECTRIC STARLIGHT PAXTON CHILCOTE 72.50 PAXTON CHILCOTE$48.13

2T 521 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 71.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER$26.89

2T 584 DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLERS MACKENZIE L STEVENS 71.00 MACKENZIE L STEVENS$26.89

2T 626 CHIC N RX AMANDA BORLIN 71.00 AMANDA BORLIN$26.89

5T 525 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.50 ASHLEY EBERLE$4.25

5T 545 LIL WINGMAN MISTY D WOODDELL 70.50 MISTY D WOODDELL$4.25

5T 624 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 70.50 MOLLY WAGNER$4.25

8 628 BLACK MARKET JULS TOM REED 70.00 ADAM L REED

9 593 SMOKIN WITH ROYALTY STEPHANIE P RAINES 69.00 STEPHANIE RAINES

10 555 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 68.50 DAVID BUSHEE

11 544 I KNOW I CAN CAN MIKELANN MC CARTY 68.00 MIKELANN MC CARTY

12 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 67.00 CHERIE LALONE

13 548 DOCTARI JUICE DAVID BUSHEE 66.00 DAVID BUSHEE

14 618 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 63.50 ARDITH AMON

15 566 MOTOWN MARSHAL LISA ROSE VANSTONE 62.50 LISA VANSTONE

16T 501 KATIE GUNS OLIVIA LANGLEY 0.00 OLIVIA LANGLEY
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16T 617 OAKIES POCO CHLOE JACOB KAMM 0.00 WHITNEY LAUCK

16T 542 WISKEY N LACE KATELIN KUNZE 0.00 KATELIN KUNZE

5301. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 519 MERCEDES STUNT MAN MARY HOWARD 69.00 MARY HOWARD$12.40

2 555 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 68.50 DAVID BUSHEE$9.64

3 596 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 68.00 VICTORIA MURFELLO$5.51

4 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 67.00 CHERIE LALONE

5 558 STARLIGHT LADY HERC DAWN M MILLER 63.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR

6 570 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 0.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT

5310. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 577 ELECTRIC STARLIGHT PAXTON CHILCOTE 72.50 PAXTON CHILCOTE$30.02

2T 525 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.50 ASHLEY EBERLE$18.76

2T 624 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 70.50 MOLLY WAGNER$18.76

4T 593 SMOKIN WITH ROYALTY STEPHANIE P RAINES 69.00 STEPHANIE RAINES$3.75

4T 519 MERCEDES STUNT MAN MARY HOWARD 69.00 MARY HOWARD$3.75

6 596 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 68.00 VICTORIA MURFELLO

7 538 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 67.50 JOHN MC PHERSON

8 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 67.00 CHERIE LALONE

9 574 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 66.00 KAREN HIGNETT

10 558 STARLIGHT LADY HERC DAWN M MILLER 63.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR

11 570 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 0.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT

9903. NRHA 9903: CORHA Green I

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 632 BIG AND SMART JANA TUCKERMAN 69.00 JANA TUCKERMAN

2 537 FINDERS REWARD NKC KRISTEN CORDER 68.50 KRISTEN CORDER

3 527 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 61.00 JESSICA MAIYER

4 540 FRECKLES N WHISKEY JULIE RINGER 59.50 JULIE RINGER

5 523 LC ROCKSTAR CONNIE KELLING 0.00 CONNIE KELLING

9906. NRHA 9906: CORHA Green II

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 510 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 71.00 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 595 BAIL ME OUTTA AMELIA BARANSKI 70.50 AMELIA BARANSKI

3 543 SLY SAN LENA ELIZABETH SLUSHER 70.00 ELIZABETH SLUSHER

4 559 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA

5 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

6T 591 ALILBITOFHOLLYWOOD MADISON HORNER 67.00 MADISON HORNER

6T 553 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 67.00 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

8 538 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 66.50 JOHN MC PHERSON

9 587 GUNS N MAJIC ANNA WOODRUM 64.00 RON KOHLHOFF

10 631 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 63.50 ANN WALCOTT

11 590 MAJOR CROME JULIE RINGER 62.50 JULIE RINGER

12 546 JUST HAPPY LOLLY KEVIN GAY 61.00 KEVIN GAY

9915. NRHA 9915: Jackpot Mare

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 524 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 72.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$45.00

2T 569 CHEX OUT MY CAN CAN ANN REUSSER 69.00 ANN REUSSER$15.00

2T 575 FASHIONABLY ROWDY LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 69.00 PATRICK K KNEPLEY$15.00

4 617 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 68.50 WHITNEY LAUCK

5 530 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 0.00 THOMAS F DALEY

9916. NRHA 9916: CORHA Green Horse

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 627 I HOPE I CAN CAN JESSE L WESTFALL 71.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$60.00

2 522 SOPHISTIKATT MARCUS ALLEN JR 70.50 MARCUS ALLEN JR$45.00

3T 558 STARLIGHT LADY HERC DAWN M MILLER 68.50 MARCUS ALLEN JR$15.00

3T 630 REMINICSQUICKSPIN JESSE DILLAMAN 68.50 JESSE DILLAMAN$15.00

3T 518 NO CROME TO LEAN ON ROBERTA M WITT 68.50 ROBERTA M WITT$15.00

6 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

7T 571 SHEZAHOLLYWOODHOTTIE MICHAEL DARROW 67.50 MICHAEL DARROW

7T 581 CROME PLATED NICKEL RON KOHLHOFF 67.50 LAURA CALLESEN

9 562 SIENNA TWIST D.R. TREVOR STOLL 65.50 COLTER STABLES LLC

10T 620 SHINEY TWISTER D.R. TREVOR STOLL 64.50 COLTER STABLES LLC

10T 527 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 64.50 JESSICA MAIYER

12 575 FASHIONABLY ROWDY LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 0.00 PATRICK K KNEPLEY

9917. NRHA 9917: Jackpot Gelding

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 578 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 70.00 LORRI PETERSEN$33.75

2 512 EXCALIBUR BANJO JESSE P GENTILE 68.00 ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI$26.25

3T 536 MAG LIGHT SUSAN M SMITH 67.00 SUSAN M SMITH$7.50

3T 534 WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB WILLIAM SMITH 67.00 SUSAN M SMITH$7.50

5T 629 CHICS LIL ENTERPRISE MOLLY NETTER 0.00 MOLLY NETTER

5T 626 CHIC N RX AMANDA BORLIN 0.00 AMANDA BORLIN

10001. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 510 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 71.00 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 559 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA

3T 556 IR DUN GOTTA SHINER JO ELLEN COBB 68.50 JO ELLEN COBB

3T 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 68.50 CHERIE LALONE

5 526 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 

6 553 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 67.00 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

7 587 GUNS N MAJIC ANNA WOODRUM 64.00 RON KOHLHOFF

8 590 MAJOR CROME JULIE RINGER 62.50 JULIE RINGER

10002. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 543 SLY SAN LENA ELIZABETH SLUSHER 70.00 ELIZABETH SLUSHER

2 633 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 69.00 JOCELYN CANTER

3 556 IR DUN GOTTA SHINER JO ELLEN COBB 68.50 JO ELLEN COBB

4 589 HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND KRISTINA DYE 66.50 KRISTENA M DYE

5T 611 STEADY WHIZ FREDDIE KENDALL WAGNER 64.50 KENDALL WAGNER

5T 527 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 64.50 JESSICA MAIYER

7 590 MAJOR CROME JULIE RINGER 62.50 JULIE RINGER


